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Confirmed 138,013,074

+ 735,486

1 USA

2 India

3 Brazil

4 France 5,106,329
5 Russia 4,657,883
6 UK 4,375,814
7 Turkey 3,962,760
8 Italy 3,793,033
9 Spain 3,376,548

10 Germany 3,031,836
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112 Thailand 35,910 (+1,335) cases 97 Deaths
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Poland
Argentina
Colombia
Mexico
Iran
Ukraine
Peru
Czechia

Indonesia

2,599,850
2,579,000
2,569,314
2,286,133
2,118,212
1,872,785
1,659,707
1,585,037
1,577,526

South Africa 1,559,960

2,971,864
+ 12,848 (2.2%)

13,227 B6rR 126(644) 321,069
27,001 58,174(217) 257,951
16,377 66,482(326) 94,208
1,627 210,294(364) 260,602
24,760 65,055(291) 323,864
11,680 37,758(457) 404,793
6,387 55,489(259) 19,793
3,843  28,038(42) 83,516
5,702 42,782(126) 108,599

847 53,423(67) 21,222
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